MIYAGASE CUP2018-D2 D I

Freestyle Toss & Fetch Game
WAz Pll\la!neﬂ:es C:lr;lf:zs Lound Canine Elements Player Elements Team Elements Ex'ecu Total | Point |Penalty| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 | Point] Penalty ;Z?::
PD R A G |Total| FP | RD | DM | RT | Total | O VvV | MS DC T™ | PS |ZZ-S| Total | tion

1 [Yoshioka, Mio  Yukon ist [1.901.8211.85(1.82(7.39|1.85)|1.82|1.82(1.85|7.34 (1.73(0.00 |1.78 | 1.79 |1.75|1.72 (1.73 | 7.05 | 7.50 | 29.28 | 43.92 | 0.00 ]3.50 |3.50 |4.50 |4.50 [4.50 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [20.50] 0.00 | 108.34
2nd (1.90 (1.82 |1.85 182|739 (1.851.82|1.82)1.85|7.34 |1.73(0.00 (1.78 | 1.79 |[1.75|1.72 |1.73 | 7.05 | 7.50 | 29.28 | 43.92 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

2 |Nakemura Takako  CanDee | 1st [1.92 (1.85]1.83 |1.83 |7.43 |1.751.75[1.76 (1.90 | 7.16 |1.70 |0.00 |1.80 | 1.75 [1.82 (1.73 [0.00 | 7.10 | 8.24 | 29.93 | 44.90 | 0.00 ]3.50 (3.50 [2.50 [2.50 |2.50 |2.00 |0.00 |0.00 |1450| 0.00 | 104.29
2nd (1.92 (1.85|1.83 |1.83|7.43(1.751.75|1.76 |1.90 | 7.16 |1.70 [{0.00 (1.80 | 1.75 |[1.82 |1.73 |0.00 [ 7.10 | 8.24 | 29.93 | 44.90 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

3 | Yoshioka, Mio  Yoyo 1st |1.85]1.80)1.83|1.84 (7.32|1.901.80|1.90 (1.95 | 7.55 [1.85[0.00 |1.82 | 1.89 |1.81 |1.77 (1.73 | 7.37 | 8.33 | 30.57 | 45.86 | 0.00 ]3.50 |2.50 |0.00 |0.00 |3.50 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [9.50 | 0.00 | 101.21
2nd (1.85(1.80|1.83|1.84]7.32(1.90(1.80|1.90)1.95| 755 |1.85(0.00 (1.82 | 1.89 [1.81|1.77 |1.73 | 7.37 | 833 | 30.57 | 45.86 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {[0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

4 |KimuraShingo  Sanbi ist [1.8211.78 11.80(1.78 (7.18 |1.85|1.88 |1.79 (1.81 | 7.33 [1.81 [0.00 [1.75| 1.79 |1.75|1.72 (1.73 | 7.10 | 5.79 | 27.40 | 41.10 | 0.00 ]0.00 {0.00 |3.50 |3.50 [0.00 (3.50 [0.00 |0.00 |10.50] 0.00 92.70
2nd (1.82 (1.78 |1.80 |1.78 |7.18 [1.851.88 |1.79 |1.81 | 7.33 |1.81 [0.00 (1.75 | 1.79 [1.75|1.72 |1.73 | 7.10 | 5.79 | 27.40 | 41.10 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

5 |[KuboMayumi  Fuke ist [1.92 |11.87 |1.90|1.83 (7.52 |1.78 |1.73 |1.72 (1.88 | 7.11 [1.83 [0.00 |1.77 | 1.80 |0.00 [1.80 (0.00 | 7.20 | 7.33 | 29.16 | 43.74 ] 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |2.50 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [2.50 | 0.00 | 89.98
2nd (1.92 (1.87 |1.90 |1.83 |7.52 (1.78 [1.73 |1.72 |11.88 | 7.11 |1.83 (0.00 (1.77 | 1.80 [0.00 |1.80|0.00 [ 7.20 | 7.33 | 29.16 | 43.74 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00




